3
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m 3-22
Industrial FE Converter with PoE  -  IMC-100-PD Industrial Managed GbE Converter with PoE  -  IMC-1000M-PH12 & IMC-1000MS-PH12
IMC-1000M-PH12 & IMC-1000MS-PH12
IMC-1000M-PH12
IMC-1000MS-PH12

Industrial Managed GbE Converter with PoE  -  IMC-1000M-PH12 & IMC-1000MS-PH12
IMC-1000M-PH12 & IMC-1000MS-PH12
Ordering Information
Accessories
Fiber Connector Type Connectivity Distance
SC
(IMC-1000M-PH12 &
IMC-1000M-PHE12 only)
001:500M (M/M)   002 : 2km (M/M)   020:20km (S/M)   040:40km (S/M)
020A: WDM 20km A Type (TX:1310nm)
020B: WDM 20km B Type (TX:1550nm)
                                        Connector   Connectivity
        Temperature         Type              Distance
IMC-1000M –PH□12–□□□□□
Example: IMC-1000M – PHE12 – SC001
DR-4524 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 48W, -10 ~ +50°C
MDR-40-24 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 40W, -20 ~ +70°C
MDR-60-24 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 60W, -20 ~ +70°C
SFP Transceiver Compatible, Reliable, 5-year Warranty
IMC-1000MS-PH12
Model Name Managed
UTP Fiber PoE Port Input
Voltage
(Boost)
Certification Operating
Temperture10/100/1000
Base-T
Dual Speed
100/1000Base-X
IEEE802.3at
(PSE)
Power
Budget
Railway
EN50121-4
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE,
FCC
IMC-1000M-PH12 V 1 1 SC 1 30W 12/24/48VDC V V V -10~60℃
IMC-1000M-PHE12 V 1 1 SC 1 30W 12/24/48VDC V V V -20~75℃
IMC-1000MS-PH12 V 1 1 SFP 1 30W 12/24/48VDC V V V -10~60℃
IMC-1000MS-PHE12 V 1 1 SFP 1 30W 12/24/48VDC V V V -20~75℃
IMC 1000 E12
Industrial
Media
Converter